
Pachet produse de intretinere

I.D.: 99582568

Data publicarii	02.07.24	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 603,61 RON - 603,61 RON

Descriere: BUTELIE 11KG: 1 x BUC 79.8319= 79.8319 SILICON SANIT.TRANSP.: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 SET FIX WC: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 RACORD WC: 1 x BUC 18.4874= 18.4874 SURUB CAP HEX 6X100: 2 x BUC 0.7563= 1.5126 CHEIE HEX 10MM: 1 x BUC 3.3613= 3.3613 ROB.CU OLANDEZ 1/2: 2 x BUC 29.4118= 58.8235 TEU AL 1/2: 2 x BUC 7.9832= 15.9664 NIPLU AL 1/2: 3 x BUC 2.9412= 8.8235 HENCO CONECTOR 16: 2 x BUC 7.1428= 14.2857 RED 1/2-3/4 AL: 2 x BUC 2.9412= 5.8824 PREL.3X1,5-30M: 1 x BUC 134.4538= 134.4538 PROSOP DE HARTIE 200M: 6 x BUC 39.4958= 236.9748
